

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>CTR No. 05 of 2022</u> <u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u> <u>Shri Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u> Ms. Puja Banga, learned Brief Holder for the State. Notice be issued to the respondent through registered post/speed post, acknowledgement due, returnable within 8 weeks. Requisites be filed within 07 days. Call for the scanned copy (both soft and hard) of the Trial Court Record i.e. record of Assessing Authority as well as of the Tribunal. List this matter on 17.06.2022. (R.C. Khulbe, J.) (S.K. Mishra, ACJ.) 25.03.2022 A/-