

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CTR No. 5 of 2022 <u>Sri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Sri Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned CSC for the revisionist. Mr. Jitendra Chaudhary, learned Counsel for the respondent. Learned Counsel for the respondent sought adjournment. At his request, list on 6.4.2023. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 14.11.2022 14.11.2022 NRS/Pr

--	--	--	--